Data Sheet 466-402-ISSUE2 / 20070730
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page 1 of 4
Alliance Intrusion Detection
Door Controller
GE
Security
Overview
The intelligent 4-door controller and data gathering panel (DGP)

Data Sheet 466-402-ISSUE2 / 20070730
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page � of 4
Ordering information
AL-1256 Intelligent 4-door controller and data gathering panel,
no enclosure, 3 A, 1 MB
AL-1682 Large metal housing, 21.1 in. H x 14.6 in. W x 5.0 in. D
(536 x 371 x 127 mm), 13.84 lb. (6.28 kg)
AL-1680 Large metal housing, UL listed, 21.4 in. H x 14.9 in. W x 4.8 in. D
(544 x 379 x 122 mm), 17.64 lb. (8.0 kg)
AL-1672 Transformer, 18 V, 100 VA, Class I
AL-1831 4MB RAM memory expansion
(optional; must match control panel)
AL-1832 8MB RAM memory expansion
(optional; must match control panel)
AL-SYS-G Intelligent Doorkit; Includes:
 (1) AL-1256 4-Door Controller DGP;  (1) AL-1682 Metal
Enclosure; (1) AL-1672 Transformer